
JUNIOR MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 147.8 210.0 10

2 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 148.0 205.0 8

3 Jaden Class Lansing Lions 144.8 190.0 6

4 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 146.0 185.0 4

5 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 143.0 170.0 2

6 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 143.4 165.0 0

7 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 165.0 1

8 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 147.8 165.0 0

9 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 142.2 135.0 0

10 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 147.4 125.0 0

11 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 147.0 115.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 148.0 295.0 10

2 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 147.8 285.0 8

3 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 143.0 280.0 6

4 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 147.8 245.0 4

5 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 143.4 230.0 0

6 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 146.0 225.0 2

7 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 215.0 1

8 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 147.4 210.0 0

9 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 142.2 195.0 0

10 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 147.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jaden Class Lansing Lions 144.8 0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 148.0 195.0 10

2 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 147.8 190.0 8

3 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 143.4 185.0 0

4 Jaden Class Lansing Lions 144.8 185.0 0

5 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 143.0 170.0 6

6 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 146.0 165.0 4

7 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 142.2 160.0 0

8 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 145.0 2

9 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 147.4 135.0 1

10 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 147.0 130.0 0

11 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 147.8 0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 148.0 695.0 10

2 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 143.0 620.0 8

3 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 147.8 600.0 6

4 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 143.4 580.0 0

5 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 146.0 575.0 4

6 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 146.5 525.0 2

7 Devyn Splichal Tonganoxie 147.8 495.0 1

8 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 142.2 490.0 0

9 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 147.4 470.0 0

10 Carter Smith Tonganoxie 147.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jaden Class Lansing Lions 144.8 375.0 0


